Total for On-Balance Sheet Exposures 18,345,246   153,851   325,001

Off-Balance Sheet Exposures

OTC Derivatives 480,884   -   200,000

Off balance sheet exposures other than

   OTC derivatives or credit derivatives

2,852,691   39,704   67,088

Defaulted Exposures 3,055   -   -

Total for Off-Balance Sheet Exposures 3,336,630   39,704   267,088

Total On and Off-Balance Sheet Exposures 21,681,876   193,555   592,089

Note:

MDBs - Multilateral Development Banks

DFIs - Development Financial Institutions

PSEs - Public Sector Entities

OTC - Over the Counter

22

HSBC Amanah Malaysia Berhad

200801006421 (807705-X)

Risk Weighted Capital Adequacy Framework (Basel II) Pillar 3 Interim Disclosures (Cont'd)

4) Rate of Return Risk

Sensitivity of projected Net Profit/Finance Income

Change in projected net finance income in next 12 months arising from a shift in profit rates of:

Basis point parallel shift in yield curves + 100 bps - 100 bps + 100 bps - 100 bps

MYR (12,907)   3,135   (14,418)   6,671

USD 4,855   (1,264)   2,380   (256)

Others 1,355   (482)   6,554   1,566

(6,697)   1,389   (5,484)   7,981

Change in projected economic value of equity arising from a shift in profit rates of :

Basis point parallel shift in yield curves + 200 bps - 200 bps + 200 bps - 200 bps

MYR (103,104)   117,354   (107,964)   124,123

USD (2,094)   912   (13,375)   6,919

Others (606)   397   (2,042)   1,113

(105,804)   118,663   (123,381)   132,155

Sensitivity of reported reserves in 'other comprehensive income' to profit rate movements:

Basis point parallel shift in yield curves + 100bps - 100bps + 100bps - 100bps

MYR (28,165)   28,165   (23,675)   23,675

(28,165)   28,165   (23,675)   23,675

The increase or decline in economic value for upward and downward rate shocks for measuring profit rate

risk/rate of return risk in the banking book are as follows:

The profit rate sensitivities set out in the table below are illustrative only and are based on simplified

scenarios.

30 Jun 2021 31 Dec 2020

RM'000

30 Jun 2021 31 Dec 2020

The sensitivity of reported reserves in 'other comprehensive income' to profit rate movements are

monitored on a monthly basis by assessing the expected reduction in valuation of financial investments at

fair value through other comprehensive income (FVOCI) portfolios to parallel movements of plus or minus